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 2025 Deferred Examination

 by Course

COURSE SUBJECT CRN PROFESSOR DATE START DUR CAMPUS ROOM

AUTE 4080U Electric And Hybrid Vehicles 45494 Rohrauer January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 1010U Biology I: Molecular And Cellular Systems 40050 Vakiloroayaei January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 1010U Biology I: Molecular And Cellular Systems 40051 Vakiloroayaei January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 1841U Essentials Of Biology 43173 Forrester January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 2010U Human Physiology 40067 Vakiloroayaei January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 2030U Cell Biology 40077 Forrester January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 3020U Principles Of Pharmacology And Toxicology 40099 Forrester January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North ERC2056

BIOL 3032U Advanced Microbiology 42720 Strap January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours Online Synchronous Online

BIOL 3080U Biochemistry Ii 42724 Vakiloroayaei January 9 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 3610U Comparative Zoology 40112 Salim January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 3640U Plant Biology 41894 Munir January 8 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 4040U Applied Molecular Biology 40117 Latos January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

BIOL 4620U Animal Behaviour 43709 Salim January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1450U Statistics For Business 42212 Rastpour January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1450U Statistics For Business 42213 Rastpour January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1600U Management Of The Enterprise 40003 Bliemel January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1600U Management Of The Enterprise 40004 Bliemel January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1600U Management Of The Enterprise 45320 Bliemel January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1700U Introduction To Entrepreneurship 42828 Husain January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1700U Introduction To Entrepreneurship 44219 Husain January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1915U Fundamentals Of Business Mathematics 42259 Aamir January 9 9 a.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 1915U Fundamentals Of Business Mathematics 44285 Aamir January 9 9 a.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 2050U Managerial Economics 43237 Rubel January 8 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 2130U Intermediate Financial Accounting I 44920 Farrell January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 2180U Introduction To Managerial Accounting 44454 Muterera January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours Online Synchronous Online

BUSI 2570U Cybercrime 41721 Lu January 9 2 p.m. 1.50 hours North ERC2056
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BUSI 3000U Business And Sustainability 45922 Miedema January 8 9 a.m. 2.50 hours North ERC2056

BUSI 3000U Business And Sustainability 45928 Miedema January 8 9 a.m. 2.50 hours North ERC2056

BUSI 3110U Introduction To Taxation 40088 Farrell January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 3170U Auditing Standards And Applications 40092 Campbell January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 3180U Intermediate Managerial Accounting 44797 Prokop January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 3230U Marketing Channels 41534 Karray January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 3340U Human Resources Planning 43101 Ristuccia January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 3420U Derivative Securities 42554 Mulligan January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 3470U Wealth Management Principles 45926 Smimou January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 3670U Risk Management Frameworks And Processes 42982 Azad January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours Online Synchronous Online

BUSI 3750U Lean Start-Up 41382 Mohammad January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

BUSI 4130U Advanced Financial Accounting 45172 Prokop January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CHEM 1010U Chemistry I 40169 Hucaluk January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North ERC2056

CHEM 1010U Chemistry I 42936 Hucaluk January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North ERC2056

CHEM 2020U Introduction To Organic Chemistry 40185 Ahsan January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CHEM 2130U Analytical Chemistry For Biosciences 40202 Alipour Moghadam EsfahaniJanuary 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

CHEM 3140U Physical Chemistry For Biosciences 41125 Naumkin January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CHEM 4510U Pharmaceutical Discovery 42683 Bolshan January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

COMM 1100U Introduction To Communication And Digital Media Studies 41323 Shin January 8 9 a.m. 1.00 hour North BIT2080

COMM 1100U Introduction To Communication And Digital Media Studies 41324 Shin January 8 9 a.m. 1.00 hour North BIT2080

CRMN 1000U Introduction To Criminology And Justice 44501 Harel January 8 2 p.m. 1.50 hours North BIT2080

CRMN 1000U Introduction To Criminology And Justice 44502 Harel January 8 2 p.m. 1.50 hours North BIT2080

CRMN 2850U Classical Theories Of Crime 44698 Harel January 8 9 a.m. 1.50 hours North BIT2080

CRMN 3025U Victimology 45130 Scott January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 1030U Introduction To Computer Science 42684 Fortier January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 1030U Introduction To Computer Science 42942 Fortier January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 1060U Programming Workshop I 43913 Miljanovic January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North ERC2056

CSCI 1060U Programming Workshop I 45388 Miljanovic January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North ERC2056

CSCI 2000U Scientific Data Analysis 45251 Abdelkader January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 2010U Data Structures 44934 Rapos January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 2010U Data Structures 46214 Rapos January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 2110U Discrete Mathematics For Computer Scientists 45941 Beligan January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080
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CSCI 3030U Database Systems And Concepts 40259 Pu January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 3070U Analysis And Design Of Algorithms 40265 Davoudi January 8 9 a.m. 2.25 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 3070U Analysis And Design Of Algorithms 44936 Davoudi January 8 9 a.m. 2.25 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 3090U Computer Graphics And Visualization 46195 Usman January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 3540U Software Security 46303 Fortier January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 4100U Mobile Devices 41910 Neshati January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

CSCI 4620U Human-Computer Interaction 41374 Neshati January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

ECON 2010U Microeconomics 40136 Rubel January 9 9 a.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

ECON 2010U Microeconomics 40137 Rubel January 9 9 a.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

ELEE 2110U Discrete Mathematics For Engineers 43255 Hassan January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

ELEE 2200U Electrical Engineering Fundamentals 43259 Gaber January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

ELEE 2200U Electrical Engineering Fundamentals 44383 Farzam January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

ELEE 2530U

Electrical Engineering Mathematics: Essentials and 

Applications 46132 Farzam January 9 9 a.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

ELEE 3110U Signals And Systems 43280 Dong January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

ELEE 3230U Electronic Circuit Design 43299 Buitrago Bernal January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

ELEE 3450U Microprocessors And Computer Architecture 44193 Abdel Hafeez January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

ENGR 1015U Introduction To Engineering 43335 Shahid January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

ENGR 1015U Introduction To Engineering 43337 Sidhu January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

ENGR 1015U Introduction To Engineering 43348 Rosen January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

ENGR 3150U Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning 45504 Charest-Finn January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

ENVS 1000U Environmental Science 41997 Olaveson January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

ENVS 1000U Environmental Science 45771 Olaveson January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

ESNS 2140U Problem Solving, Modelling And Simulation 45106 Kaye January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

FPSY 3320U Eyewitness Psychology 45959 Karam-Zanders January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours Online Synchronous Online

FPSY 3400U Investigative Psychology 46102 Vettor January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

HLSC 1200U Human Anatomy & Physiology I 40722 Partosoedarso January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

HLSC 1200U Human Anatomy & Physiology I 42774 Partosoedarso January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

HLSC 1810U Health Promotion And Healthy Active Living 43311 Sivakumar January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

HLSC 2130U Public Health Microbiology 44602 Cross January 9 9 a.m. 1.25 hours Online Synchronous Online

HLSC 2465U Anatomy And Physiology Iii: Cells And Tissues 43655 Jones-Taggart January 9 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

HLSC 2802U Introduction To The Canadian Healthcare System 43772 Bryant January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

12/23/2025 3 of 7



COURSE SUBJECT CRN PROFESSOR DATE START DUR CAMPUS ROOM

HLSC 2825U Nutrition And Health 43093 Mak January 9 2 p.m. 1.50 hours Online Synchronous Online

HLSC 3463U Human Genetics In Society 42548 Jones-Taggart January 9 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

HLSC 3501U Health Law 45981 Brahmbhatt January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours Online Synchronous Online

HLSC 3800U Introduction To Statistics For Health Sciences 40538 Rotondi January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

HLSC 4310U Altered Physiology Iv: Pharmacological Interactions 43968 Riley January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 1010U Discrete Mathematics 40138 Zhu January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 1020U Essential Mathematics For Games I 43241 Hogue January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 1350U Introduction To Computer Graphics 40144 Quevedo January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 1400U Statistics And Probability For It 45302 Zhu January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 1411U Introduction To Networking I 45337 Roknaldin January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 1550U Law And Ethics Of It 42644 Akalu January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 2600U Introduction To Computer Security 41713 Madani January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 4661U Introduction to Penetration Testing 44480 Elghazouly January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

INFR 4661U Introduction to Penetration Testing 45286 Elghazouly January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

INSE 2110U Health, Safety And Sustainability For Engineers 45887 Hoseinzadeh January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

INSE 3110U Operations Research Ii (Stochastic) 46137 Hoseinzadeh January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

KINE 1030U Quantitative Reasoning 45012 Ferguson January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

KINE 2000U Anatomy Of Human Movement 45257 Murphy January 8 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

KINE 2140U Research Methods 46061 Wattie January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

KINE 4401U Motor Behaviour And Developmental Disabilities 45482 Lloyd January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

KINE 4414U

Advanced Topics In Neuromuscular Physiology And 

Pathophysiology 45767 Yielder January 8 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

LEAP 1001U Learner Engagement for Academic Purposes 46052 Forbes January 9 9 a.m. 1.50 hours North BIT2080

LEAP 1001U Learner Engagement for Academic Purposes 46257 Watson January 9 9 a.m. 1.50 hours North BIT2080

LGLS 3800U Issues In Health Law And Biomedical Ethics 46093 McMorrow January 9 9 a.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

MANE 2220U Structure And Properties Of Materials 43380 Hosseini January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MANE 2220U Structure And Properties Of Materials 43381 Rizvi January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MANE 2220U Structure And Properties Of Materials 43937 Rizvi January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MANE 3190U Manufacturing And Production Processes 43383 Hosseini January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MANE 4280U Robotics And Automation 43393 Nokleby January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1000U Introductory Calculus 41310 Beligan January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1010U Calculus I 40288 Babalola January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080
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MATH 1010U Calculus I 40289 Shakoori January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1010U Calculus I 40291 Babalola January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1010U Calculus I 45633 Shakoori January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1010U Calculus I 45945 Di Cato January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1015U Mathematics For Bioscience 44754 Kletskin January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1850U Linear Algebra For Engineers 40311 Kletskin January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1850U Linear Algebra For Engineers 40312 Li January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1850U Linear Algebra For Engineers 40313 Ye January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 1850U Linear Algebra For Engineers 43713 Li January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 2015U Calculus Iii 42966 Beligan January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 2860U Differential Equations For Engineers 40346 Shakoori January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 2860U Differential Equations For Engineers 40347 Shakoori January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 3050U Mathematical Modelling 42690 Bohun January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MATH 3080U Applied Partial Differential Equations 46210 Ibrahim January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 2230U Statics 43409 Aydin January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 2230U Statics 43744 Aydin January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 2230U Statics 45507 Aydin January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 2310U Concurrent Engineering And Design 44407 Pop-Iliev January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 2320U Thermodynamics 43421 Reddy January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 2640U Thermodynamic And Heat Transfer 43431 Reddy January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 2640U Thermodynamic And Heat Transfer 43956 Reddy January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 3030U Computer-Aided Design 43450 Yurkewich January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 3030U Computer-Aided Design 43451 Yurkewich January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 3260U Introduction To Energy Systems 43455 Dincer January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 3270U Kinematics And Dynamics Of Machines 43456 Elagamy January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 3270U Kinematics And Dynamics Of Machines 43457 Elagamy January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 3350U Control Systems 43466 He January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 3350U Control Systems 44725 Lang January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MECE 3420U Solid Mechanics Ii 44714 Aydin January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

METE 2010U Circuits And Electronics 45509 Moallemi January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

METE 4100U Mechatronics Design 44888 Seo January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

METE 4100U Mechatronics Design 45736 Seo January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080
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MFDA 5200G Investments 45746 Krystyniak January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MLSC 3111U Clinical Biochemistry Ii 42166 Senthilchelvan January 8 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

MLSC 3200U Transfusion Science I 45274 Weeks January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

MLSC 3230U Microanatomy And Histotechnology 41214 Yousif January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

NSCI 3470U Anatomy Of Human Movement 45253 Murphy January 8 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

NUCL 2500U Interaction Of Radiation With Matter 44137 Machrafi January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

NUCL 3740U Scientific Instrumentation 44147 Lu January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 1003U Foundations For Nursing Practicum I 45729 Fife January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours Online Synchronous Online

NURS 1003U Foundations For Nursing Practicum I 46017 Lobo January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours Online Synchronous Online

NURS 1420U Development Of Self As A Nurse I 40697 De La Rocha January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 2701U

Health And Healing: Adult Health Challenges Nursing 

Theory And Practicum 42197 Mavor January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 2703U Mental Health Nursing 46081 Miller January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 2822U Clinical Judgment in the Context of Health Assessment 46085 Graham January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 3700U

Health And Healing: Healthy Communities Nursing Theory 

And Practicum 42198 McCabe January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 3701U

Health And Healing: Mental Health Nursing Theory And 

Practicum 42199 Colarossi January 9 2 p.m. 2.50 hours North BIT2080

NURS 4100U Nursing Leadership And Innovation 40716 De La Rocha January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 4100U Nursing Leadership And Innovation 40717 De La Rocha January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 4700U Health And Healing: Synthesis Professional Practice 42201 Graham January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

NURS 4700U Health And Healing: Synthesis Professional Practice 42202 Graham January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PHY 1010U Physics I 40363 Macmillan January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PHY 1010U Physics I 40364 Macmillan January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PHY 1010U Physics I 40365 Agarwal January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PHY 1010U Physics I 40366 Machrafi January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PHY 1010U Physics I 42035 Macmillan January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PHY 1030U Introductory Physics 40384 Brar January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PHY 1030U Introductory Physics 45762 Brar January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PHY 2050U Thermodynamics And Heat Transfer 44771 Rajabi January 8 9 a.m. 1.50 hours North BIT2080

PHY 2900U Astronomy I 42788 Brar January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

POSC 3750U American Politics And Political Culture 44799 Fernando January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080
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POSC 4300U Special Topics In Political Science 44533 Fernando January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 1000U Introductory Psychology 40424 Leach January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 1000U Introductory Psychology 42378 Leach January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 1000U Introductory Psychology 43546 Leach January 9 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 2010U Developmental Psychology 43977 Vettor January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 2030U Psychopathology 42163 Harkins January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 2030U Psychopathology 42419 Harkins January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 2060U Cognitive Psychology 43978 Karam-Zanders January 9 9 a.m. 1.50 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 2900U Research Methods In Psychology 45677 Ewanation January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 3060U Personality Psychology 44184 Vettor January 8 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 3090U Social Affective Neuroscience 46094 Shane January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 3910U Advanced Data Analysis In Psychology 45686 Heffer January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

PSYC 3910U Advanced Data Analysis In Psychology 46095 Heffer January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

SOFE 2710U Object Oriented Programming And Design 43508 Abdalbari January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

SOFE 2850U Natural Foundations For Information Technology 44207 Hassan January 9 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

SOFE 3200U Systems Programming 44208 Abdalbari January 8 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

SOFE 3650U Software Design And Architectures 43509 Sami January 9 2 p.m. 3.00 hours North BIT2080

SOFE 3700U Data Management Systems 43511 Abdel Hafeez January 9 9 a.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

SOFE 4590U Embedded Systems 44425 Azim January 8 2 p.m. 2.00 hours North BIT2080

SSCI 1210U History Of Science And Technology 42797 Harel January 9 9 a.m. 1.00 hour Online Synchronous Online

STAT 2010U Statistics And Probability For Physical Science 40410 Di Cato January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North ERC2056

STAT 2020U Statistics And Probability For Biological Science 40414 Di Cato January 8 9 a.m. 3.00 hours North ERC2056
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